Project
Date
Notes
Type
Contact
www.magiclite.com 905-825-9592
888-945-5483
905-825-8334 lights@magiclite.com
300W Transformer: Effortless installation with a quick-mount bracket, secure and weatherproof stainless steel enclosure, and a
5-year limited warranty for peace of mind.
• Quick mount bracket
• Sealed removable lockable hinged door
• Pre-scored knockout sides and bottom panel
• Tool-less removable bottom panel
• Fully encapsulated Toroid Core
• 304L stainless steel enclosure
• 5 year limited warranty
Features:
ACC-TR-300W
ACC-TR-300W
Ordering Codes:
Specifications
Power 300W
Input Voltage 120V AC
Output Voltage 12V, 13V, 14V, 15V AC
Primary Protection 25 AMP breaker
Limited Warranty 5 years
Approvals cETLus
6.1” (154.9mm)
11
.6
” (
29
4.
6m
m
)
5.3” (134.6mm)